KON»AR - Instrument transformers Inc.
P.O. Box 202
HR-10002 Zagreb, Croatia
phone: +385 1 379 4112
fax: +385 1 379 4040
e mail:  info@koncar-mjt.hr
Končar - Instrument Transformers Inc.

System
Voltage
Total
Height
Total
Weight
SF6
Weight
Base
Mounting
Minimal
Creepage
Distance
kV mm kg kg mm mm
VAP-72,5 72,5 2500 410 10 500 x 500 1815
VAP-123 123 2700 420 10 500 x 500 3075
VAP-145 145 2900 440 11 500 x 500 3625
VAP-170 170 3200 490 13 500 x 500 4250
VAP-245 245 4650 970 30 650 x 650 6125
VAP-300 300 4850 1020 35 650 x 650 7500
VAP-362 362 5600 1350 55 750 x 750 9050
VAP-420 420 6550 1670 70 900 x 900 10500
VAP-550 550 7500 1900 85 900 x 900 13750
Application
The combined instrument transformer essentially consists of two measur-
ing units: the inductive voltage transformer and the current transformer.
Combined instrument transformers are used to step-down current and

Total
Height
Terminal
Height
Total
Weight
SF6
Weight
Base
Mounting
Minimal
Creepage
Distance
kV mm mm kg kg mm mm
AGP-72,5 72,5 2050 1815 290 5,5 500 x 500 1815
AGP-123 123 2250 2015 310 6,5 500 x 500 3075
AGP-145 145 2450 2215 340 7,5 500 x 500 3625
AGP-170 170 2550 2315 360 9 500 x 500 4250
AGP-245 245 3200 2800 590 10 650 x 650 6125
AGP-300 300 3400 3000 630 12 650 x 650 7500
AGP-362 362 4600 4250 910 25 750 x 750 9050
AGP-420 420 5450 4750 1170 50 900x900 10500
AGP-550 550 6250 5630 1290 60 900x900 13750
AGP-800 800 8500 7900 1850 110 900x900 20000
Application
Voltage transformers are used to step-down high voltage to defined
values, and thus provide standardized, useable levels of voltage in
a variety of metering, protection and automation applications while

System
Voltage
Total
Height
Total
Weight
SF6
Weight
Base
Mounting
Minimal
Creepage
Distance
kV mm kg kg mm mm
VPP-72,5 72,5 2170 245 5 500 x 500 1815
VPP-123 123 2370 260 6,5 500 x 500 3075
VPP-145 145 2570 290 7 500 x 500 3625
VPP-170 170 2670 350 8,5 500 x 500 4250
VPP-245 245 3750 715 20 500 x 500 6125
VPP-300 300 3900 745 22 500 x 500 7500
VPP-362 362 4750 930 30 700 x 700 9050
VPP-420 420 5400 1050 40 700 x 700 10500
VPP-550 550 6400 1450 60 700 x 700 13750
The given indicative values refer to our standard
composite insulator versions and vary depending
on electrical, mechanical and environmental param-
eters specified in the customers’ inquiry. The values